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Trıton

Base Height

Available Lenghts

Available Heights

Available Depths

Lighting Options

Refrigerant

Sidewalls

395

937

1280

840

T5

LED

R134

R404

Double Paned and Mirrored

Wet surface:
Galvanized steel with 
PVC-coating

Temperature range:
3H1

Cyclo - Pentane 
polyurethane body

Easy access to 
condensing unit

Evaporator in the bottom

Semi-Vertical Plug-in 
Display Cabinet


